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* voir tarif machines / See export price list



stagemarketrc2
Tampon 

https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-146689
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-211220
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/r502-r5-noz-z-zebami-RC27121
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-201842
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-145706
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-146278
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-146710
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-146709
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-146708
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/pokretlo-RC117072
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/nozki-kompl-opak-4-szt-RC39833
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/r502-pokrywa-z-uszczelka-RC29341
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-201850
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/r502-r5-noz-prosty-RC27120
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/misa-robot-coupe-710205
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-145525
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/mocowanie-z-uszczelniaczem-uszczelniacz-RC39088
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-145534
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-144583
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-146700
https://www.gastroparts.com/pl/part-145528
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Référence

501840

303051

27121

501624S

29870

401547

502175

502174
502174S

562173
502173S

117072

110308S

39833

29341

117100S

27120

117106S
49469

29336

39088

29350

102099S

108515

502067

29340

Diagram n°1

Designation commerciale Tarif
ROTARY SWITCH/HANDLE ASSEMBLY

MOT R5A+/R6A 400V

COARSE SERRATED BL KNIFE

6,5 O RING

CUT SWITCH ASSEMBLY

FRONT PLATE

BLACK KNOB

FLAT GREEN KNOB ASSEMBLY

FLAT RED KNOB ASSEMBY

COMMUTATOR HANDLE
MOTOR SHAFT PIN

GREY FOOT ASSEMBLY (X4)
CUTTER LID

LID SEAL R502/R602
STRAIGHT BL KNIFE

CUTTER BOWL

BOWL SUPPORT ASSEMBLY
SOCKET SUPPORT SEAL ASSEMBLY
MOTOR SUPPORT ASSEMBLY
CIRCUIT BOARD

POWER CORD CLIP

POWER CORD

BASE ASSEMBLY
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